Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 3116
Date de validité : 01/09/2015

SCEAUX-DU-GATINAIS > VILLEMANDEUR

CORBEILLES Le Bréau
Eglise - Halle

La Bourbonnerie

CHALETTE-SUR-LOING P.Eluard SEGPA

LMMeJdVv

07:00

07:02

07:05

07:12

07:40

VILLEMANDEUR > SCEAUX-DU-GATINAIS

VILLEVOQUES Gare - Renards

Salles des Fétes

CHAPELON Mairie/Ecole

Courtamier

SCEAUX-DU-GATINAIS Mairie

Me

13:35

13:38

13:48

13:50

14:08

LMJV

18:30

18:33

18:43

18:45

19:03




